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Notice Board - Examination Results 
 

Programme: Administrative Management Level 4 

Course: Administrative Management Level 4 Assessment Date: March 20, 2018 

Course Coordinator: Lyssa-Ann Clark  RRM Date: May 9, 2018 

 

NB: These results are for FINANCIALLY CLEARED PARTICIPANTS ONLY 

 

No. Participant ID # Overall Grade  Comments 

1.  
14047   B+  

2.  
21183 B  

3.  
14450   B+  

4.  
22030 Incomplete 

Resit Spanish Theory 
Examination 

5.  
24938 Incomplete 

Resit Spanish Theory 
Examination 

6.  
28632   B+  

7.  
30534 B  

8.  
29140 B  

9.  

23266 Incomplete 

Resit Desktop 
Publisher Project and 
Spanish Theory 
Examination 

 
 Key to Marks and Grade Points: 

 

A+ 95 - Over B+ 75 - 84 C+ 63 - 66 D+ 53 - 56 

A 90 - 94 B 70 - 74 C 60 - 62 D 50 - 52 

A- 85 - 89 B- 67 - 69 C- 57 - 59 F 00 - 49 


